
NCIC Clinical Trials Group 
2006 Spring Meeting of Participants 

 
CRA Workshops & Information Fair 

Friday, April 28, 2006, 10:30 – 4:30 p.m. 
 

Room 
 

 
Lachine 

 

 
Verdun 

 

 
Mount Royal 

 

 
Hampstead 

 

 
Cote St. Luc 

 

 
Outremont 

 

10:30-11:00 
 

MA.17 
10:30-11:00am 

 
  

11:00-11:30 
 

MA.17R 
11:00-11:30am 

 
 

11:30-12:00 

 
N/A 

 
 
 

 
N/A 

 
 
 

 

BL.11 
11 :00am-12 :00 

 
 

 
 
 

N/A 
ER 

11 :00 am-
12 :00 

 
 

 
12:00-1:30 

 
CRA Information Fair – Fontaine Room 

(Buffet lunch provided) 
 

 
1:30-2:30 

 
LY.12 

1:30-2 :30pm 
 

  ER 
1:30-2:30pm 

 

2:30-3:30 

 
 

MY.11 
2 :30-3 :30pm 

 
 
 

Website 
3 :00-3 :30pm 

 
 
 

MAP.3 
2 :30-3 :30pm 

3:30-4:00  

 
Website 

3:30-4 :00pm 
 
 

 
4:00-4:30 

  

 
 

N/A 

 
 

N/A 

CRF 
3:30-4:30pm

CRA/AM 
Subcommittee 
3 :30-4 :30pm 
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