## NCIC Clinical Trials Group 2006 Spring Meeting of Participants

## CRA Workshops & Information Fair Friday, April 28, 2006, 10:30 – 4:30 p.m.

Room	Lachine	Verdun	Mount Royal	Hampstead	Cote St. Luc	Outremont
10:30-11:00	N/A	N/A	MA.17 10:30-11:00am			
11:00-11:30			MA.17R 11:00-11:30am	BL.11 11 :00am-12 :00	N/A	ER 11 :00 am- 12 :00
11:30-12:00						
12:00-1:30	CRA Information Fair – Fontaine Room (Buffet lunch provided)					
1:30-2:30	LY.12 1:30-2 :30pm					ER 1:30-2:30pm
2:30-3:30	MY.11 2 :30-3 :30pm	Website 3 :00-3 :30pm	N/A	N/A		MAP.3 2 :30-3 :30pm
3:30-4:00		Website 3:30-4 :00pm			CRF 3:30-4:30pm	CRA/AM Subcommittee 3 :30-4 :30pm
4:00-4:30						